Ucdast’

poslancov na zasadnutiach MZ mestskej ¢asti Bratislava-Dubravka

Rok 2020

Datum

Meno poslanca

11.2.

11.5.

23.6.

22.9.

20.10.

8.12.

1. Mgr. Méria Belicova

JUDr. David Béres

Ing. Marian Bohunsky

Ing. Mério Borza

Mgr. Marcel Burkert
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7. Stefan Gubrica

8. Ing. Libor Gula, M.A.

9. Ing. Juraj Horan

10. Tomas Husar

11. Ing. Juraj Kéacer

12. PhDr. Lubo§ Krajcir

13. Ing. Martin Lupték

14. JUDr. DuSan Mikulas

15. Mgr. Igor Mravec

16. Mgr. Matej Nagy

17. Ing. Jan Palarik

18. JUDr. Miroslav Pastor
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19. Mgr. lveta PetruSkova

20. Mgr. Marian Podrazil

21. Mgr. Viera Psotkova

22. Maro3 Repik

23. Branko Semancik

24. Mgr. Art. Magdaléna
Skrovanova
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25. MUDr. Juraj Steklag,
PhD., MPH.
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26. Marian Takacs
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27. Ing. Pavel Vladovi¢
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Pouzita skratka:
Vysvetlivky: P
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